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Jahrgang 2012-2014
1 a Albisser Flavio (2012) 20.00

+ Schilliger Lias (2012) 10.00
+ Stadelmann Tom (2013) 10.00

 
1 b Amgarten Kilian (2012) 20.00

+ Gut Mike (2012) 10.00
+ Föhn Elias (2012) 10.00

 
1 c Arnold Livio (2013) 20.00

+ Eggstein Fabio (2013) 10.00
+ Wasescha Kianu (2014) 10.00

1 d Inderbitzin Remo (2012) 20.00
+ Iten Sämi (2012) 10.00
+ Berweger Andrin (2013) 10.00

1 e Muff Marius (2012) 20.00
+ Spichtig Luca (2012) 10.00
+ Bussmann Patrick (2012) 10.00

1 f Reichen Dario (2014) 20.00
+ Zürcher Dario (2014) 10.00
+ Föhn Kevin (2014) 10.00

1 g Waser Armin (2012) 20.00
+ Schärli Luca (2012) 10.00
+ Ulrich Joel (2012) 10.00

2 a Hanke Martin (2013) 19.75
+ Barmettler Adrian (2012) 9.75
+ Brunner Nils (2014) 10.00

2 b Leu Adrian (2012) 19.75
+ Langensand Mike (2012) 9.75
+ Meyer Levin (2012) 10.00

2 c Rubin Leandro (2013) 19.75
+ Bontekoe Jamie (2013) 9.75
+ Andermatt David (2013) 10.00

3 a Bulgheroni Leandro (2013) 19.50
+ Zürcher Levin (2012) 9.75
+ Meier Laurin (2013) 9.75

3 b Mathis Elia (2012) 19.50
+ Marty Adi (2012) 9.75
+ Betschart Cyrill (2012) 9.75

4 Meier Andri (2012) 19.00
- Kneubühler Livio (2013) 9.00
+ Zwyssig Mattia (2012) 10.00

5 a Schicker Nino (2013) 18.75
- Lanter Jano (2013) 8.75
+ von Atzigen Nando (2013) 10.00

5 b Wasescha Kianu (2014) 18.75
+ Weiss Matteo (2014) 10.00
o Arnold Livio (2013) 8.75

6 a Andermatt David (2013) 18.50
+ Fleuti Leon (2014) 10.00
o Rubin Leandro (2013) 8.50

6 b Barmettler Adrian (2012) 18.50
o Hanke Martin (2013) 8.50
+ Gut Mike (2012) 10.00

6 c Berweger Andrin (2013) 18.50
+ Müller Jan (2014) 10.00
o Inderbitzin Remo (2012) 8.50

6 d Brunner Nils (2014) 18.50
+ Erni Marco (2014) 10.00
o Hanke Martin (2013) 8.50

6 e Eggstein Fabio (2013) 18.50
o Arnold Livio (2013) 8.50
+ Niederberger Aron (2012) 10.00

6 f Föhn Kevin (2014) 18.50
+ Freiburghaus Levin (2014) 10.00
o Reichen Dario (2014) 8.50

6 g Hasler Julian (2014) 18.50
o Stadelmann Tom (2013) 8.75
+ Goddard Oliver (2014) 9.75

6 h Meier Laurin (2013) 18.50
+ Zemp Sven (2013) 10.00
o Bulgheroni Leandro (2013) 8.50

6 i Schilliger Lias (2012) 18.50
o Albisser Flavio (2012) 8.50
+ Iten Sämi (2012) 10.00

6 j Stadelmann Tom (2013) 18.50
+ Hasler Julian (2014) 10.00
o Albisser Flavio (2012) 8.50

6 k Weiss Matteo (2014) 18.50
o Wasescha Kianu (2014) 8.50
+ Müller Jan (2014) 10.00

6 l Zemp Sven (2013) 18.50
o Meier Laurin (2013) 8.50
+ Freiburghaus Levin (2014) 10.00

6 m Zürcher Levin (2012) 18.50
o Bulgheroni Leandro (2013) 8.50
+ Lanter Jano (2013) 10.00

7 a Betschart Cyrill (2012) 18.25
+ von Atzigen Nando (2013) 9.75
o Mathis Elia (2012) 8.50

7 b Bussmann Patrick (2012) 18.25
+ Gasser Tim (2012) 9.75
o Muff Marius (2012) 8.50

7 c Fleuti Leon (2014) 18.25
o Andermatt David (2013) 8.50
+ Erni Marco (2014) 9.75

7 d Föhn Elias (2012) 18.25
+ Niederberger Aron (2012) 9.75
o Amgarten Kilian (2012) 8.50

7 e Gasser Tim (2012) 18.25
o Bussmann Patrick (2012) 8.50
+ Kneubühler Livio (2013) 9.75

7 f Langensand Mike (2012) 18.25
o Leu Adrian (2012) 8.50
+ Filipazzi Leandro (2012) 9.75

7 g Marty Adi (2012) 18.25
o Mathis Elia (2012) 8.50
+ Bontekoe Jamie (2013) 9.75

7 h Meyer Levin (2012) 18.25
+ Filipazzi Leandro (2012) 9.75
o Leu Adrian (2012) 8.50

7 i Spichtig Luca (2012) 18.25
o Muff Marius (2012) 8.50
+ Schärli Luca (2012) 9.75

7 j Ulrich Joel (2012) 18.25
+ Zwyssig Mattia (2012) 9.75
o Waser Armin (2012) 8.50

7 k Zürcher Dario (2014) 18.25
o Reichen Dario (2014) 8.50
+ Gasser Fabian (2014) 9.75

8 Kneubühler Livio (2013) 17.50
- Meier Andri (2012) 9.00
o Gasser Tim (2012) 8.50

9 a Gasser Fabian (2014) 17.25
- Goddard Oliver (2014) 8.75
o Zürcher Dario (2014) 8.50

9 b Goddard Oliver (2014) 17.25
- Gasser Fabian (2014) 8.75
o Hasler Julian (2014) 8.50

9 c Lanter Jano (2013) 17.25
- Schicker Nino (2013) 8.75
o Zürcher Levin (2012) 8.50

10 a Bontekoe Jamie (2013) 17.00
o Rubin Leandro (2013) 8.50
o Marty Adi (2012) 8.50

10 b Erni Marco (2014) 17.00
o Brunner Nils (2014) 8.50
o Fleuti Leon (2014) 8.50

10 c Filipazzi Leandro (2012) 17.00
o Meyer Levin (2012) 8.50
o Langensand Mike (2012) 8.50

10 d Freiburghaus Levin (2014) 17.00
o Föhn Kevin (2014) 8.50
o Zemp Sven (2013) 8.50

10 e Gut Mike (2012) 17.00
o Amgarten Kilian (2012) 8.50
o Barmettler Adrian (2012) 8.50
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10 f Iten Sämi (2012) 17.00
o Inderbitzin Remo (2012) 8.50
o Schilliger Lias (2012) 8.50

10 g Müller Jan (2014) 17.00
o Berweger Andrin (2013) 8.50
o Weiss Matteo (2014) 8.50

10 h Niederberger Aron (2012) 17.00
o Föhn Elias (2012) 8.50
o Eggstein Fabio (2013) 8.50

10 i Schärli Luca (2012) 17.00
o Waser Armin (2012) 8.50
o Spichtig Luca (2012) 8.50

10 j von Atzigen Nando (2013) 17.00
o Betschart Cyrill (2012) 8.50
o Schicker Nino (2013) 8.50

10 k Zwyssig Mattia (2012) 17.00
o Ulrich Joel (2012) 8.50
o Meier Andri (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 a Hegner Simon (2010) 20.00

+ Stalder Ueli (2010) 10.00
+ Brun Yanik (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Knüsel Noe (2010) 20.00

+ Köpfli Andrin (2010) 10.00
+ Leu Tobias (2010) 10.00

 
1 c Renggli David (2011) 20.00

+ Baumgartner Louis (2010) 10.00
+ Köpfli Aaron (2010) 10.00

1 d Wolf Kevin (2010) 20.00
+ Troxler Dean (2010) 10.00
+ Wili Raffael (2010) 10.00

2 a Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 19.75
+ Krummenacher Severin (2010) 10.00
+ Steiner Mathias (2010) 9.75

2 b Bucheli Laurin (2011) 19.75
+ Märchy Tim (2011) 9.75
+ Märchy Ivo (2011) 10.00

2 c Gattiker Levin (2011) 19.75
+ Rüegg Loris (2011) 9.75
+ Sigrist Kilian (2011) 10.00

2 d Gauch Florian (2010) 19.75
+ Burri Fabian (2010) 10.00
+ Emmenegger Patrik (2010) 9.75

2 e Imfeld Elias (2010) 19.75
+ Wermelinger Leonz (2011) 10.00
+ Reichen David (2011) 9.75

2 f Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 19.75
+ Abplanalp Jan (2011) 10.00
+ Röthlin Jonas (2011) 9.75

2 g Schelbert Maurus (2010) 19.75
+ von Ah Tim (2010) 10.00
+ Bucher Noel (2010) 9.75

2 h Schelbert Tobias (2011) 19.75
+ Schumacher Andi (2011) 10.00
+ Amrhyn Luca (2011) 9.75

2 i Staub Kevin (2011) 19.75
+ Wallimann Theo (2011) 9.75
+ Steffen Dylan (2010) 10.00

2 j Zemp Nick (2011) 19.75
+ Röllin Juri (2011) 9.75
+ Keiser Finn (2011) 10.00

3 a Burri Livio (2010) 19.50
+ Meier Silvan (2010) 9.75
+ Birrer Kilian (2010) 9.75

3 b Gabriel Sandro (2011) 19.50
+ Föhn Hendrik (2011) 9.75
+ Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 9.75

3 c Muff Jonas (2011) 19.50
+ Müller Luca (2011) 9.75
+ Waser Silvan (2010) 9.75

3 d Reichlin Franz (2010) 19.50
+ Schumacher Tim (2010) 9.75
+ Erni Remo (2011) 9.75

3 e Rölli Adrian (2011) 19.50
+ Santschi Lars (2011) 9.75
+ von Ah Remo (2011) 9.75

4 a Föhn Claudio (2010) 19.00
- Wicki Elias (2010) 9.00
+ Zeier-Ott Nils (2010) 10.00

4 b Wicki Elias (2010) 19.00
- Föhn Claudio (2010) 9.00
+ Märchy Tim (2011) 10.00

5 a Blattmann Livio (2010) 18.75
- Ineichen Silvan (2010) 8.75
+ Rüegg Loris (2011) 10.00

5 b Herzog Silvan (2010) 18.75
- Bulgheroni Jamiro (2010) 8.75
+ Nufer Ron (2011) 10.00

5 c Iten Andrin (2010) 18.75
- Bieri Levin (2010) 8.75
+ Rütimann Philipp (2011) 10.00

5 d Reichen David (2011) 18.75
+ Nufer Ron (2011) 10.00
o Imfeld Elias (2010) 8.75

6 a Bieri Levin (2010) 18.50
- Iten Andrin (2010) 8.75
+ Rohrer Dominik (2010) 9.75

6 b Bulgheroni Jamiro (2010) 18.50
- Herzog Silvan (2010) 8.75
+ Ineichen Silvan (2010) 9.75

6 c Amrhyn Luca (2011) 18.50
+ Widmer Julian (2011) 10.00
o Schelbert Tobias (2011) 8.50

6 d Brun Yanik (2010) 18.50
+ Brochon Maël Florian (2011) 10.00
o Hegner Simon (2010) 8.50

6 e Bucher Noel (2010) 18.50
+ Zeier-Ott Nils (2010) 10.00
o Schelbert Maurus (2010) 8.50

6 f Burri Fabian (2010) 18.50
o Gauch Florian (2010) 8.50
+ Imfeld Ruedi (2010) 10.00

6 g Emmenegger Patrik (2010) 18.50
+ Grab Wysel (2011) 10.00
o Gauch Florian (2010) 8.50

6 h Köpfli Aaron (2010) 18.50
+ Rohrer Dario (2011) 10.00
o Renggli David (2011) 8.50

6 i Krummenacher Severin (2010) 18.50
o Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 8.50
+ von Ah Tim (2010) 10.00

6 j Leu Tobias (2010) 18.50
+ Imfeld Ruedi (2010) 10.00
o Knüsel Noe (2010) 8.50

6 k Meier Silvan (2010) 18.50
o Burri Livio (2010) 8.50
+ Stalder Ueli (2010) 10.00

6 l Müller Luca (2011) 18.50
o Muff Jonas (2011) 8.50
+ Stöckli Elias (2011) 10.00

6 m Röthlin Jonas (2011) 18.50
+ Rütimann Philipp (2011) 10.00
o Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 8.50

6 n Schumacher Tim (2010) 18.50
o Reichlin Franz (2010) 8.50
+ Bucher Janik (2010) 10.00

6 o Steiner Mathias (2010) 18.50
+ Rohrer Dominik (2010) 10.00
o Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 8.50

6 p Wermelinger Leonz (2011) 18.50
o Imfeld Elias (2010) 8.50
+ Grab Wysel (2011) 10.00

6 q Wili Raffael (2010) 18.50
+ von Ah Nik (2010) 10.00
o Wolf Kevin (2010) 8.50

7 a Baumgartner Louis (2010) 18.25
o Renggli David (2011) 8.50
+ Abplanalp Jan (2011) 9.75

7 b Birrer Kilian (2010) 18.25
+ Dellenbach Alexander (2010) 9.75
o Burri Livio (2010) 8.50

7 c Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 18.25
+ Stöckli Elias (2011) 9.75
o Gabriel Sandro (2011) 8.50

7 d Erni Remo (2011) 18.25
+ Weiss David (2011) 9.75
o Reichlin Franz (2010) 8.50

7 e Keiser Finn (2011) 18.25
+ Halbeisen Jan (2011) 9.75
o Zemp Nick (2011) 8.50

7 f Köpfli Andrin (2010) 18.25
o Knüsel Noe (2010) 8.50
+ Brochon Maël Florian (2011) 9.75
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7 g Märchy Ivo (2011) 18.25
+ Habermacher Gian (2011) 9.75
o Bucheli Laurin (2011) 8.50

7 h Schumacher Andi (2011) 18.25
o Schelbert Tobias (2011) 8.50
+ Santschi Lars (2011) 9.75

7 i Sigrist Kilian (2011) 18.25
+ Studer Laurin (2011) 9.75
o Gattiker Levin (2011) 8.50

7 j Steffen Dylan (2010) 18.25
+ Bucher Janik (2010) 9.75
o Staub Kevin (2011) 8.50

7 k Troxler Dean (2010) 18.25
o Wolf Kevin (2010) 8.50
+ Dellenbach Alexander (2010) 9.75

7 l von Ah Nik (2010) 18.25
o Wili Raffael (2010) 8.50
+ Weiss David (2011) 9.75

7 m von Ah Remo (2011) 18.25
+ Sidler Lukas (2011) 9.75
o Rölli Adrian (2011) 8.50

7 n Wallimann Theo (2011) 18.25
o Staub Kevin (2011) 8.50
+ Röllin Juri (2011) 9.75

7 o Waser Silvan (2010) 18.25
+ Styrsky Milos (2010) 9.75
o Muff Jonas (2011) 8.50

8 a Halbeisen Jan (2011) 17.75
o Keiser Finn (2011) 8.75
- Widmer Julian (2011) 9.00

8 b Ineichen Silvan (2010) 17.75
- Blattmann Livio (2010) 9.00
o Bulgheroni Jamiro (2010) 8.75

9 Widmer Julian (2011) 17.50
o Amrhyn Luca (2011) 8.50
- Halbeisen Jan (2011) 9.00

10 a Föhn Hendrik (2011) 17.25
o Gabriel Sandro (2011) 8.50
- Habermacher Gian (2011) 8.75

10 b Habermacher Gian (2011) 17.25
o Märchy Ivo (2011) 8.50
- Föhn Hendrik (2011) 8.75

10 c Rohrer Dario (2011) 17.25
o Köpfli Aaron (2010) 8.50
- Sidler Lukas (2011) 8.75

10 d Sidler Lukas (2011) 17.25
o von Ah Remo (2011) 8.50
- Rohrer Dario (2011) 8.75

10 e Studer Laurin (2011) 17.25
o Sigrist Kilian (2011) 8.50
- Styrsky Milos (2010) 8.75

10 f Styrsky Milos (2010) 17.25
o Waser Silvan (2010) 8.50
- Studer Laurin (2011) 8.75

10 g Dellenbach Alexander (2010) 17.25
o Birrer Kilian (2010) 8.75
o Troxler Dean (2010) 8.50

10 h Rohrer Dominik (2010) 17.25
o Steiner Mathias (2010) 8.50
o Bieri Levin (2010) 8.75

10 i Rüegg Loris (2011) 17.25
o Gattiker Levin (2011) 8.75
o Blattmann Livio (2010) 8.50

10 j Weiss David (2011) 17.25
o Erni Remo (2011) 8.50
o von Ah Nik (2010) 8.75

11 a Abplanalp Jan (2011) 17.00
o Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 8.50
o Baumgartner Louis (2010) 8.50

11 b Brochon Maël Florian (2011) 17.00
o Brun Yanik (2010) 8.50
o Köpfli Andrin (2010) 8.50

11 c Bucher Janik (2010) 17.00
o Steffen Dylan (2010) 8.50
o Schumacher Tim (2010) 8.50

11 d Grab Wysel (2011) 17.00
o Emmenegger Patrik (2010) 8.50
o Wermelinger Leonz (2011) 8.50

11 e Imfeld Ruedi (2010) 17.00
o Leu Tobias (2010) 8.50
o Burri Fabian (2010) 8.50

11 f Märchy Tim (2011) 17.00
o Bucheli Laurin (2011) 8.50
o Wicki Elias (2010) 8.50

11 g Nufer Ron (2011) 17.00
o Reichen David (2011) 8.50
o Herzog Silvan (2010) 8.50

11 h Röllin Juri (2011) 17.00
o Zemp Nick (2011) 8.50
o Wallimann Theo (2011) 8.50

11 i Rütimann Philipp (2011) 17.00
o Röthlin Jonas (2011) 8.50
o Iten Andrin (2010) 8.50

11 j Santschi Lars (2011) 17.00
o Rölli Adrian (2011) 8.50
o Schumacher Andi (2011) 8.50

11 k Stalder Ueli (2010) 17.00
o Hegner Simon (2010) 8.50
o Meier Silvan (2010) 8.50

11 l Stöckli Elias (2011) 17.00
o Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 8.50
o Müller Luca (2011) 8.50

11 m von Ah Tim (2010) 17.00
o Schelbert Maurus (2010) 8.50
o Krummenacher Severin (2010) 8.50

11 n Zeier-Ott Nils (2010) 17.00
o Bucher Noel (2010) 8.50
o Föhn Claudio (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Hegglin Julian (2008) 20.00

+ Omlin Lukas (2008) 10.00
+ Imfeld Sebastian (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Müller Noe (2008) 20.00

+ Büeler Ronny (2008) 10.00
+ Betschart André (2008) 10.00

 
1 c Rölli Michael (2008) 20.00

+ Schallberger Florian (2008) 10.00
+ Zurfluh Livio (2009) 10.00

1 d Stocker Luca (2008) 20.00
+ Vogler Lukas (2009) 10.00
+ Schnyder Lionel (2009) 10.00

1 e Wigger Jonas (2009) 20.00
+ Kälin Sebastian (2009) 10.00
+ Strebel David (2009) 10.00

2 a Abgottspon Mattia (2009) 19.75
+ Bachmann Florin (2009) 9.75
+ Emmenegger Janik (2008) 10.00

2 b Koch Valentino (2008) 19.75
+ Arnold Lukas (2008) 10.00
+ Baumgartner Remi (2008) 9.75

2 c Koller Marcel (2009) 19.75
+ Krummenacher Marco (2009) 10.00
+ Matter Cyrill (2009) 9.75

2 d Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 19.75
+ Stadelmann Tino (2008) 10.00
+ Betschart Paul (2009) 9.75

2 e Suter Colin (2009) 19.75
+ Goncalves Michael (2009) 10.00
+ Gehrig Ueli (2009) 9.75

2 f Weber Livio (2008) 19.75
+ Moos Arno (2008) 10.00
+ Riedweg Adriano (2009) 9.75

3 Schumacher Raphael (2008) 19.50
+ Gasser Ivo (2009) 9.75
+ Ineichen Cyril (2008) 9.75

4 a Dubach Joel (2009) 19.00
- Müller Jonas (2008) 9.00
+ Gabriel Simon (2009) 10.00

4 b Imfeld Maurus (2009) 19.00
- Portmann Remo (2008) 9.00
+ Bachmann Joel (2009) 10.00

4 c Köpfli Livio (2009) 19.00
+ Krauer Lino (2008) 10.00
- Zurfluh Elio (2009) 9.00

4 d Loia Cosimo (2009) 19.00
+ Ming Florian (2009) 10.00
- Seiler Jérome (2008) 9.00

4 e Seiler Jérome (2008) 19.00
+ Sidler Roman (2009) 10.00
- Loia Cosimo (2009) 9.00

4 f Wittwer Janis (2008) 19.00
+ Brunner Yannis (2008) 10.00
- Steiner Daniel (2008) 9.00
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4 g Zurfluh Elio (2009) 19.00
+ Birrer Andres (2009) 10.00
- Köpfli Livio (2009) 9.00

5 a Blatter Tobias (2009) 18.75
- Suter Roman (2009) 8.75
+ Stadelmann Tino (2008) 10.00

5 b Müller Jonas (2008) 18.75
- Dubach Joel (2009) 9.00
+ Epp Cyrill (2008) 9.75

5 c Muff Jannik (2009) 18.75
- Vogler Jonas (2009) 8.75
+ Krummenacher Marco (2009) 10.00

5 d Steiner Daniel (2008) 18.75
+ Riedweg Maurice (2009) 10.00
- Wittwer Janis (2008) 8.75

5 e Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 18.75
o Gehrig Ueli (2009) 8.75
+ Hofer Simon (2008) 10.00

6 a Betschart Noah (2008) 18.50
- Buholzer Tom (2008) 8.75
+ Portmann Remo (2008) 9.75

6 b Vogler Jonas (2009) 18.50
- Muff Jannik (2009) 8.75
+ Riedweg Maurice (2009) 9.75

6 c Bachmann Florin (2009) 18.50
o Abgottspon Mattia (2009) 8.50
+ Schallberger Florian (2008) 10.00

6 d Baumgartner Remi (2008) 18.50
+ Schwegler Noe (2008) 10.00
o Koch Valentino (2008) 8.50

6 e Betschart André (2008) 18.50
+ Epp Cyrill (2008) 10.00
o Müller Noe (2008) 8.50

6 f Brunner Yannis (2008) 18.50
o Wittwer Janis (2008) 8.50
+ Sidler Roman (2009) 10.00

6 g Büeler Ronny (2008) 18.50
o Müller Noe (2008) 8.50
+ Buholzer Tom (2008) 10.00

6 h Emmenegger Janik (2008) 18.50
+ Gasser Rafael (2008) 10.00
o Abgottspon Mattia (2009) 8.50

6 i Gasser Rafael (2008) 18.50
o Emmenegger Janik (2008) 8.50
+ Holenstein Andri (2009) 10.00

6 j Gehrig Ueli (2009) 18.50
+ Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 10.00
o Suter Colin (2009) 8.50

6 k Imfeld Sebastian (2008) 18.50
+ Hofer Simon (2008) 10.00
o Hegglin Julian (2008) 8.50

6 l Schnyder Lionel (2009) 18.50
+ Holenstein Andri (2009) 10.00
o Stocker Luca (2008) 8.50

6 m Schwegler Noe (2008) 18.50
o Baumgartner Remi (2008) 8.50
+ Knüsel Jonas (2009) 10.00

7 a Betschart Paul (2009) 18.25
+ Bachmann Joel (2009) 9.75
o Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 8.50

7 b Gasser Ivo (2009) 18.25
o Schumacher Raphael (2008) 8.50
+ Birrer Andres (2009) 9.75

7 c Goncalves Michael (2009) 18.25
o Suter Colin (2009) 8.50
+ Rohrer Patrick (2008) 9.75

7 d Ineichen Cyril (2008) 18.25
+ Rohrer Patrick (2008) 9.75
o Schumacher Raphael (2008) 8.50

7 e Matter Cyrill (2009) 18.25
+ Wolf Silvan (2009) 9.75
o Koller Marcel (2009) 8.50

7 f Moos Arno (2008) 18.25
o Weber Livio (2008) 8.50
+ Ming Florian (2009) 9.75

7 g Riedweg Adriano (2009) 18.25
+ Knüsel Jonas (2009) 9.75
o Weber Livio (2008) 8.50

7 h Strebel David (2009) 18.25
+ Kälin Sebastian (2009) 9.75
o Wigger Jonas (2009) 8.50

7 i Wiss Severin (2009) 18.25
o Zurfluh Livio (2009) 8.50
+ Vogler Lukas (2009) 9.75

7 j Wolf Silvan (2009) 18.25
o Matter Cyrill (2009) 8.50
+ Arnold Lukas (2008) 9.75

7 k Zurfluh Livio (2009) 18.25
+ Wiss Severin (2009) 9.75
o Rölli Michael (2008) 8.50

8 a Suter Roman (2009) 17.50
- Blatter Tobias (2009) 8.75
- Wicki Stefan (2009) 8.75

8 b Wicki Stefan (2009) 17.50
- Gabriel Simon (2009) 8.75
- Suter Roman (2009) 8.75

8 c Krauer Lino (2008) 17.50
o Köpfli Livio (2009) 8.50
- Omlin Lukas (2008) 9.00

8 d Omlin Lukas (2008) 17.50
o Hegglin Julian (2008) 8.50
- Krauer Lino (2008) 9.00

8 e Portmann Remo (2008) 17.50
- Imfeld Maurus (2009) 9.00
o Betschart Noah (2008) 8.50

9 a Buholzer Tom (2008) 17.25
- Betschart Noah (2008) 8.75
o Büeler Ronny (2008) 8.50

9 b Gabriel Simon (2009) 17.25
- Wicki Stefan (2009) 8.75
o Dubach Joel (2009) 8.50

9 c Bachmann Joel (2009) 17.25
o Betschart Paul (2009) 8.75
o Imfeld Maurus (2009) 8.50

10 a Arnold Lukas (2008) 17.00
o Koch Valentino (2008) 8.50
o Wolf Silvan (2009) 8.50

10 b Birrer Andres (2009) 17.00
o Zurfluh Elio (2009) 8.50
o Gasser Ivo (2009) 8.50

10 c Epp Cyrill (2008) 17.00
o Betschart André (2008) 8.50
o Müller Jonas (2008) 8.50

10 d Hofer Simon (2008) 17.00
o Imfeld Sebastian (2008) 8.50
o Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 8.50

10 e Holenstein Andri (2009) 17.00
o Schnyder Lionel (2009) 8.50
o Gasser Rafael (2008) 8.50

10 f Kälin Sebastian (2009) 17.00
o Strebel David (2009) 8.50
o Wigger Jonas (2009) 8.50

10 g Knüsel Jonas (2009) 17.00
o Riedweg Adriano (2009) 8.50
o Schwegler Noe (2008) 8.50

10 h Krummenacher Marco (2009) 17.00
o Koller Marcel (2009) 8.50
o Muff Jannik (2009) 8.50

10 i Ming Florian (2009) 17.00
o Loia Cosimo (2009) 8.50
o Moos Arno (2008) 8.50

10 j Riedweg Maurice (2009) 17.00
o Steiner Daniel (2008) 8.50
o Vogler Jonas (2009) 8.50

10 k Rohrer Patrick (2008) 17.00
o Ineichen Cyril (2008) 8.50
o Goncalves Michael (2009) 8.50

10 l Schallberger Florian (2008) 17.00
o Rölli Michael (2008) 8.50
o Bachmann Florin (2009) 8.50

10 m Sidler Roman (2009) 17.00
o Seiler Jérome (2008) 8.50
o Brunner Yannis (2008) 8.50

10 n Stadelmann Tino (2008) 17.00
o Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 8.50
o Blatter Tobias (2009) 8.50

10 o Vogler Lukas (2009) 17.00
o Stocker Luca (2008) 8.50
o Wiss Severin (2009) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 a Küng Simon (2006) 20.00

+ Omlin David (2006) 10.00
+ Heimann Diego (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Vogler Noah (2006) 20.00

+ Füglister Felix (2007) 10.00
+ Grab Stephan (2007) 10.00

 
2 a Huwiler Remo (2007) 19.75

+ Odermatt Florian (2007) 10.00
+ Renggli Silvan (2006) 9.75

2 b Portmann Joel (2007) 19.75
+ Schillig Jonas (2007) 9.75
+ Iten Janis (2007) 10.00

2 c Theilkäs Fabio (2006) 19.75
+ Suter Thomas (2007) 9.75
+ Grob Sven (2007) 10.00

3 Odermatt Jonas (2007) 19.50
+ Rölli Ueli (2006) 9.75
+ Muff Pascal (2006) 9.75

4 a Amrhyn Simon (2007) 19.00
+ Adam Jamie (2007) 10.00
- Imfeld David (2006) 9.00

4 b Hegi Marvin (2007) 19.00
+ Wyttenbach Timon (2007) 10.00
- Wiss Ramon (2007) 9.00

5 a Imfeld David (2006) 18.75
+ Heinzer Maurus (2007) 9.75
- Amrhyn Simon (2007) 9.00

5 b Süssmeier Kay (2006) 18.75
+ Ulrich Marco (2007) 9.75
- Baumgartner Marco (2007) 9.00

5 c Stübi Nevio (2006) 18.75
o Grab Stephan (2007) 8.75
+ Füglister Felix (2007) 10.00

5 d Ulrich Marco (2007) 18.75
o Süssmeier Kay (2006) 8.75
+ Baumgartner Marco (2007) 10.00

6 a Achermann David (2006) 18.50
+ Gehrig Nils (2006) 9.75
- Schönbächler Martin (2007) 8.75

6 b von Moos Nico (2006) 18.50
- Schönbächler Martin (2007) 8.75
+ Petermann Elia (2006) 9.75

6 c Gehrig Nils (2006) 18.50
o Achermann David (2006) 8.75
+ Hess Ramon (2006) 9.75

6 d Grob Sven (2007) 18.50
+ Heiniger Adrian (2007) 10.00
o Theilkäs Fabio (2006) 8.50

6 e Heimann Diego (2007) 18.50
+ Lacher Lucas (2007) 10.00
o Küng Simon (2006) 8.50

6 f Heinzer Maurus (2007) 18.50
o Imfeld David (2006) 8.50
+ Schacher Mario (2007) 10.00

6 g Iten Janis (2007) 18.50
+ Schacher Mario (2007) 10.00
o Portmann Joel (2007) 8.50

6 h Omlin David (2006) 18.50
o Küng Simon (2006) 8.50
+ Wyttenbach Timon (2007) 10.00

6 i Renggli Silvan (2006) 18.50
+ Kiser Janik (2007) 10.00
o Huwiler Remo (2007) 8.50

6 j Rölli Ueli (2006) 18.50
o Odermatt Jonas (2007) 8.50
+ Lacher Lucas (2007) 10.00

6 k Schillig Jonas (2007) 18.50
o Portmann Joel (2007) 8.50
+ Adam Jamie (2007) 10.00

6 l Suter Thomas (2007) 18.50
o Theilkäs Fabio (2006) 8.50
+ Heiniger Adrian (2007) 10.00

7 a Grab Stephan (2007) 18.25
+ Stübi Nevio (2006) 9.75
o Vogler Noah (2006) 8.50

7 b Odermatt Florian (2007) 18.25
o Huwiler Remo (2007) 8.50
+ Kiser Janik (2007) 9.75

8 a Schönbächler Martin (2007) 18.00
- von Moos Nico (2006) 9.00
- Achermann David (2006) 9.00

8 b Wiss Ramon (2007) 18.00
- Petermann Elia (2006) 9.00
- Hegi Marvin (2007) 9.00

9 a Baumgartner Marco (2007) 17.50
o Ulrich Marco (2007) 8.50
- Süssmeier Kay (2006) 9.00

9 b Muff Pascal (2006) 17.50
- Hess Ramon (2006) 8.75
o Odermatt Jonas (2007) 8.75

10 a Hess Ramon (2006) 17.25
- Muff Pascal (2006) 8.75
o Gehrig Nils (2006) 8.50

10 b Petermann Elia (2006) 17.25
- Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.75
o von Moos Nico (2006) 8.50

10 c Heiniger Adrian (2007) 17.25
o Grob Sven (2007) 8.75
o Suter Thomas (2007) 8.50

11 a Adam Jamie (2007) 17.00
o Amrhyn Simon (2007) 8.50
o Schillig Jonas (2007) 8.50

11 b Füglister Felix (2007) 17.00
o Vogler Noah (2006) 8.50
o Stübi Nevio (2006) 8.50

11 c Kiser Janik (2007) 17.00
o Renggli Silvan (2006) 8.50
o Odermatt Florian (2007) 8.50

11 d Lacher Lucas (2007) 17.00
o Heimann Diego (2007) 8.50
o Rölli Ueli (2006) 8.50

11 e Schacher Mario (2007) 17.00
o Iten Janis (2007) 8.50
o Heinzer Maurus (2007) 8.50

11 f Wyttenbach Timon (2007) 17.00
o Hegi Marvin (2007) 8.50
o Omlin David (2006) 8.50


